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AMP Classic Team

Motor Club Almendralejo
AMP Classic Team
Langreo Motor Club
Langreo Motor Club
Pravia Autocompeticion
AMP Classic Team

Norte Sueve Motor Sport
Escuderia Causa

ARJ Motorsport
Escuderia del Marmol

ARJ Motorsport

Sotrondio Team Racing
Motorclub

Norte Sueve Motor Sport

Castrillon Motor Club

Sotrondio Team Racing
Motorclub

-

José Antonio LOPEZ-
FOMBONA

Eduardo NORIEGO

Rall BORREGUERO
Marcelino HEVIA
Francisco CIMA

César GUTIERREZ
Angel Manuel PANICERES
Aldo DE ALBERTO
Primitivo AMBRES
Pedro Pablo TURBON
Miguel Angel CLEMENTE
Miguel SANCHEZ

Rubén Ivan BLANCO
Ramén ANDRES

José Pedro GARCIA

Jonathan GAZQUEZ
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Quattro DTM
A4 ST
MT-900 R

Lancer Evo X

Exige GT
Rallye

Lancer Evo IX
Lancer Evo IX
Cérdoba WRC
Clio Sport

M3

124-2000
Saxo VTS
Lancer Evo V
206

Saxo Cup

Clio Sport

10 A2

20 A2

10 GT

1°N

20 GT

20N

02:24.379

02:31.854 00:07.475

02:34.570 00:10.191

02:35.393 00:11.014

02:37.503 00:13.124

02:42.827 00:18.448

02:46.995 00:22.616

02:47.797 00:23.418

02:47.835 00:23.456

02:49.307 00:24.928

02:50.469 00:26.090

02:52.746 00:28.367

02:53.811 00:29.432

02:56.149 00:31.770

03:00.287 00:35.908

03:03.137 00:38.758

00:07.475

00:02.716

00:00.823

00:02.110

00:05.324

00:04.168

00:00.802

00:00.038

00:01.472

00:01.162

00:02.277

00:01.065

00:02.338

00:04.138

00:02.850
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